LOT #10
ICE Bullet 1823]

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

10
59
=&Y
24
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,500
1823]
4617227
05/13/2021
REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED
OCC Easy Red
OCC Red Grazer 610Z
922
Butt & Gut: 10
Frame Score: 1
Scrotal: 83i5)
Dam Age: 2
Dam Weight: 978
Dam Udder Score: 10
Dam Frame Score: a5
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